CCS-TS-6500-MCK

Mobile Cart for Crestron RL™

- > Provides a mobile cart solution for Crestron RL™
- > Allows one Crestron RL system to be used across multiple rooms
- > Heavy duty locking casters ensure stability and mobility
- > Fits through a standard doorway
- > Height adjustable up to 60" (1524 mm)
- > Includes rugged, adjustable utility shelf
- > Sleek, stylish appearance

The CCS-TS-6500-MCK is an optional accessory for the Crestron RL[™] Group Collaboration System for Lync[®]. Fully assembled, it allows a complete system to be moved easily from room to room. Heavy duty casters provide stability and mobility over most common floor surfaces, and its sleek design allows it to fit through standard doorways. The display position can be set at any height up to 60 inches (1524 mm). A durable utility shelf is included for placement of a laptop or tablet computer.

Note: A CCS-TS-6500-WMK Wall Mount Kit^[2] is required for mounting of the 65" HD touch screen display and other components to the CCS-TS-6500-MCK Mobile Cart.

SPECIFICATIONS

Mobile Cart

Height Adjustment: Up to 60 in (152 cm)

Weight Capacity: 160 lb (72 kg)

Casters: Heavy duty, 2 locking & 2 non-locking

Color: Black w/chrome poles

Dimensions: 67.10 x 28.42 x 30.09 in (1705 x 722 x 765 mm) HWD

Weight: 78 lb (35.4 kg)

Available Models

CCS-TS-6500-MCK: Mobile Cart for Crestron RL™



Notes:

- 1. Dual display systems require two mobile carts.
- The CCS-TS-6500-WMK is either sold separately or included as part of the Crestron RL system package.

This product may be purchased from an authorized Crestron dealer or distributor. To find a dealer or distributor, please contact the Crestron sales representative for your area. A list of sales representatives is available online at www.crestron.com/salesreps or by calling 800-237-2041.

The specific patents that cover Crestron products are listed online at: patents.crestron.com.

Crestron, the Crestron logo, and Crestron RL are either trademarks or registered trademarks of Crestron Electronics, Inc. in the United States and/or other countries. Lync is either a trademark or registered trademark of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other countries. Other trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or photography. Specifications are subject to change without notice.



CCS-TS-6500-MCK Mobile Cart for Crestron RL™

